
7,300 km en 00:11:20 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 12 MARTINEZ Lenny CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 2 42580100365 00:11:20

2 1 QUISSERNE Kilian CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290492 00:11:22

3 3 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 50870390211 00:11:28

4 7 AZILE LOZACH Julien EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 2 50870190024 00:11:37

5 4 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cadet 2 50860630057 00:11:44

6 9 BENOIT Raphaël CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290690 00:11:51

7 16 DEMARIGNY Louis CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100335 00:12:11

8 21 CHARTRAIN Bastien CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290621 00:12:12

9 8 BACQ Mathys JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180012 00:12:18

10 2 LAMOULINE Sam E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010049 00:12:25

11 15 IVART Clément CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100057 00:12:25

12 13 PHILIPPE Lucas JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180080 00:12:34

13 17 RIVIERE Morgan CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100065 00:12:45

14 18 ROUGIE Maxime U.C. BRIVISTE Cadet 1 50190110165 00:12:51

15 14 MARTIN Kevin VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280215 00:12:51

16 10 PAROTIN Hugo VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 50230280219 00:12:53

17 19 PERONNY Bastien VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 1 41030340069 00:13:00

18 11 LOULERGUE Victor CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290687 00:13:03

19 6 BOURDEIX Perrine AC BAS-BERRY Junior 44361020217 00:13:27

20 5 PERRIOT Lilou E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Junior 41630010302 00:13:38

21 20 MACHEBOEUF Jessy VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 2 41030340075 00:13:38

38,647
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67,500 km en 02:03:03 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 1 QUISSERNE Kilian CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290492 02:03:03

2 8 BACQ Mathys JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180012 02:03:03

3 12 MARTINEZ Lenny CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 2 42580100365 02:04:03

4 7 AZILE LOZACH Julien EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 2 50870190024 02:04:03

5 9 BENOIT Raphaël CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290690 02:14:49

6 16 DEMARIGNY Louis CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100335 02:14:49

7 4 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cadet 2 50860630057 02:14:49

8 15 IVART Clément CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100057 02:14:49

9 21 CHARTRAIN Bastien CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290621 02:14:49

10 19 PERONNY Bastien VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 1 41030340069 02:14:49

11 2 LAMOULINE Sam E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010049 02:14:49

12 13 PHILIPPE Lucas JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180080 02:14:49

13 14 MARTIN Kevin VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280215 02:14:49

14 10 PAROTIN Hugo VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 50230280219 02:14:49

15 11 LOULERGUE Victor CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290687 02:20:30

16 6 BOURDEIX Perrine AC BAS-BERRY Junior 44361020217 02:20:30

17 17 RIVIERE Morgan CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Cadet 1 42580100065 02:20:30

18 20 MACHEBOEUF Jessy VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 2 41030340079 02:20:30

19 5 PERRIOT Lilou E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Junior 41630010302 02:20:30

20 3 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 50870390211 02:20:30

21 18 ROUGIE Maxime UC BRIVISTE Cadet 1 50190110165 02:20:30

32,913
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